

AMENDMENTS TO LB1008

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2737)

Introduced by Wayne, 13.

- 1           1. Strike sections 59 and 64.
- 2           2. On page 35, line 26, strike "7,593,430" and insert "11,593,430";
- 3           and in line 29 strike "20,948,302" and insert "24,948,302".
- 4           3. On page 36, line 6, strike "\$7,593,430" and insert "\$11,593,430".
- 5           4. On page 39, strike lines 26 through 28; and in line 30 strike
- 6           "616,435,633" and insert "614,435,633".
- 7           5. On page 40, line 1, strike "616,435,633" and insert
- 8           "614,435,633".
- 9           6. Strike beginning with line 23 on page 43 through line 18 on page
- 10          45.
- 11          7. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.